s CITY OF CONCORD RECE IVED

e Code Administrafion AU
T 37 Green Streel » Concord, New Hampshire 03301 « 225.8580 « Fox 225.8586 29 20]8

Planm;
APPLICATION TO ERECT A SIGN Pesmil # 3nmng Divia;
1) Address where sign is 1o be erected: g 4 W éf LT 5: N

2) Message as shown on sign: REC EIVED
Lot aUEreisey puc

AUG 28 2ufd
3} Properly Qwner Information Sign Instalter Information SIGROEAD MINESTRATION
Neme>  LOTRSTBN 4 AUBIRIGHR U N dun DMIE &S
Address > =5 am;hl e S Lgst o7 Peorgitry owNgL

Citv/state/ Tp> ooty il £239) Conlconon bt ol
Phone{s} > qu.u?& M'sﬁfz
Email>  TEOZNHDEAENDEE. (M| CLaNE NEDPLo SiGns . o
|

t
4) Properly Information: M | 40 ﬂI 75’ il
lone

Building fronfage Lot Fronloge

5) I{ew ORelocation ﬂ{eplccemeni
Type of Sign: Dléesianding DMonument

—

Owall  OProjecting OWindow QAwning ORoof OMarquee  DMarker

5) Materials to be used: Wp A H’PM
6} How & to what is sign supporled: oy o Yos15

& ) i
7)  Dimensions of sign: 4' Y ix 42 ft equats 12~ s
Length Height Tolal
i

8) Height Overall: Ground to botiom of sign 2t ¢ Groundlotopofsign &' T

. _ J Internally iluminated signs are NOT permitted in CVE,
7) Nlumination: O None External O Internat IS, UT ot any Residential Zones
10} Does sign project over publiic properly or sidewalk? 9{0 Qves* > * fi in
) How far back is leading edge of sign from any curb face? S' rzod. PR LINE

NOTE: Any applicant fora permit {o locate a projecting sign over & public right-of-way. in accordance with this Ordinance shail fle with the Code Admnisirator, @ certiicate of insuranca
lndomnil‘ylnghaCityUfCuneurdagalnltmytolmolllabilmhnmitﬂmunamoumulpeeﬁadbymeﬁnmnh'em No permit shall be issuad prior to the receipt of said cerlificats
and the parmit shail be valid only 80 lonyg as the certificata remains in effect. The policy shall provide for advancs notification W the Code Adminisirator in the event of cancellation. ¥ the
policy should lapse or ba cancelled, the applicant shall ramove the sign immediately

?ﬂ%ﬂ a}
12) Does the sign require Design Review? *Yes ONo Historic District Review? 0 Yes m«(
*Design review is required per Article 28-6-9.1, if any of the following apply:
I. The signis fo be located in a Performance (P) District
Il. The Development requires Major Site Plan Review, Article 28-9-4.d,1
Nl The sign area is greater than the maximurn in Column 1 of Table 28-4-9.a

IV. The signis the second or third freestanding sign on a lof. Continued
on back —p



RECEIVED
AUG 28 2018
DE ADMINISTRATION
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ATTORNEYS AT LAW

FIVE GREEN STREET

SIDE VIEW OF
RAISED COPY

7" 8Q. GRANITE POSTS

DOUBLE SIDED, 12 SQUARE FOOT, THREE DIMENSIONAL SIGN

A, SKaNS &G DESIGHS

A GIVISION OF REOPLO SIGN COMPANY

5 CROSBY STREET
CONCORD, NH 03301
(603) 228.8652
WWW.NEOPCO.COM

Doy ooty & Dt

Tiwee plans are the sxchaive property ol NEOPCO
Signa, and are the result of the original work of ita

DOnstribution or gchibidlion of Thess piens o anyone
cther than emplovess of sak] cBent, or use of these
plans fo construct & sign similer & the one smixodiad

CLIENT: LG LAW
DATE: 082718
SCALE: AS SHOWN

DRAWING
NUMBER: 180827C-GS

CLIENT'S INITIALS

SPECIAL NOTES:

ACTUAL COLORS OF SIGNS
MAY BE SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT
THAN SHOWN ON SKETCH
DUE TO PRINT DIFFERENCES.

(C) COPYRIGHTED DESIGNS
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